
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AUDIT COMMITTEE – 2023/24 
 

Reports to Committee 
Services by Noon Agenda Issued Meeting Date Venue 

 
 

Thursday 28 September 
2023 

Friday 29 September 2023 Friday 6 October 2023 Council Chambers 

 
 

Thursday 11 January 2024 Friday 12 January 2024 Friday 19 January 2024 Council Chambers 

 
 

Thursday 14 March 2024 Friday 15 March 2024 Friday 22 March 2024 Council Chambers 

 
 

Thursday 20 June 2024 Friday 21 June 2024 Friday 28 June 2024 Council Chambers 

 

 

All meetings will commence at 9:30am unless otherwise advised 


